
Professionals & Special Educators by School as of 9/16/2021
District

Baldwin DaNeil dsousa@ipsk12.net Licensed Physical Therapy Assistant - District
Delisio Danielle ddelisio@ipsk12.net Occupational Therapist - District Contracted
Kucharski Ashley akurcharsi@ipsk12.net BCBA, IMS/IHS
Lovejoy Jennifer jlovejoy@ipsk12.net BCBA, Elementary
Mulkerin Colleen cmulkerin@ipsk12.net Licensed Physical Therapist - District Contracted

Doyon
Fortin Jennifer jfortin@ipsk12.net LTS Special Educator, Doyon  (Twomey)
Garvey Michelle mgarvey@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Doyon
Harrington Colleen cfitzgerald@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Doyon
Hinckley Jill jhinckley@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Doyon
McHugh Louise lmchugh@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Doyon
Morgan Emma emorgan@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Doyon
Skaza Laurie lskaza@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Doyon
Twomey Nicole ntwomey@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Doyon  LOA 8/30/21-1/3/22
MacDougall Julia jmacdougall@ipsk12.net DESE Licensed School Psychologist - Doyon

O'Neill Dominie doneill@ipsk12.net
Licensed Independent Clinical Social 
Worker/School Adjustment Counselor - Doyon

Hansen Jamie jhansen@ipsk12.net
Licensed Speech-Language Pathologist - Doyon 
Contracted

Johnson Nichole njohnson@ipsk12.net Licensed Occupational Therapy Assistant - Doyon

Riddle Taylor triddle@ipsk12.net
Licensed Speech-Language Pathologist Assistant 
- Doyon

Trotsky Sarah strotsky@ipsk12.net ELL Teacher, Doyon

IMS
Crosbie Karin kcrosbie@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Middle School
Davidson Deb ddavidson@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Middle School
McLeod Kara kmcleod@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Middle School
Morrison Amie amorrison@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Middle School
Sciuto Karla ksciuto@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Middle School SAIL
Somers Diana dsomers@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Middle School
Whynott Amy awhynott@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Middle School
Smith Amy asmith@ipsk12.net Reading Specialist, Middle School
Reimold Jennifer jreimold@ipsk12.net DESE Licensed School Psychologist - IMS
Ananian-Randall Laura lananian-randall@ipsk12.net Guidance Counselor, IMS
Hickey Seana shickey@ipsk12.net Licensed Speech-Language Pathologist - IMS
Bevilacqua Gena gbevilacqua@ipsk12.net School Adjustment Counselor - IMS
Tivnan Allison ativnan@ipsk12.net School Adjustment Counselor - IMS
Archambault Gabrielle garchambault@ipsk12.net ELL Teacher, Middle & High Schools

IHS



Bediz Suzanne sbediz@ipsk12.net Special Educator, High School
Bergeron Greg gbergeron@ipsk12.net Special Educator, High School
Cardoza Holly hcardoza@ipsk12.net Special Educator, High School YACHT

Ellrott Lisa lellrott@ipsk12.net
Special Educator, High School  LOA 11/18/2021-
12/22/2021

Harvey Jared jaharvey@ipsk12.net Special Educator, High School
Pereira Brian bpereira@ipsk12.net Special Educator, High School SAIL
Tarr Diane dtarr@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Middle & High Schools

Bappe Jennifer jbappe@ipsk12.net
Licensed Speech-Language Pathologist - IHS 
Contracted

Henry Rebecca rhenry@ipsk12.net School Psychologist - IHS

Lovasco Tracy tlovasco@ipsk12.net
Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant (COTA) - 
IHS

Downing Beth bdowning@ipsk12.net BRYT Program/Counselor - IHS

May Justine jmay@ipsk12.net
Licensed Clinical Social Worker/Guidance 
Counselor - IHS

Ryan Christine cryan@ipsk12.net
Licensed Mental Health Counselor/School 
Adjustment Counselor - IHS

Powers Claire cpowers@ipsk12.net Guidance Counselor - IHS
Scott Kelly kescott@ipsk12.net School Adjustment Counselor - IHS
Starrett Jennifer jstarrett@ipsk12.net Guidance Counselor - IHS

Winthrop
Clark Emily eclark@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop Pre-K
Clerkin Merrill mclerkin@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop
Errico Ysabelle yerrico@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop
Falconieri Tina tgove@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop Pre-K
Kirby Elise ekirby@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop
Lacava Jen jlacava@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop
Lacroix Jennifer jlacroix@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop K
Marinopoulos Gretchen gmarinopoulos@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop
Morris Kathryn kmorris@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop
Thomas Alicia athomas@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop
Valle Mary mvalle@ipsk12.net Special Educator, Winthrop
Higgins Rebecca rhiggins@ipsk12.net Licensed Educational Psychologist - Winthrop
Furbeck Kristina kfurbeck@ipsk12.net DESE Licensed SLP - Winthrop Preschool

Levasseur Shauna slevasseur@ipsk12.net
Licensed Speech-Language Pathologist - 
Winthrop

Mitchell Sarah smitchell@ipsk12.net
Licensed Independent Clinical Social 
Worker/School Adjustment Counselor - Winthrop

McGuire Christine cmaguire@ipsk12.net
Licensed Occupational Therapist Assistant - 
Winthrop/IMS

Quinn Jodi jquinn@ipsk12.net
Licensed Speech-Language Pathology Assistant - 
Winthrop

Nylen Lisa lnylen@ipsk12.net ELL Teacher, Winthrop


